AIR NEW ZEALAND LTD.

AIR NEW ZEALAND LTD.
ISIN: NZAIRE0001S2

Overview

2024/08/07 08:10:05

Price
0.50 AUD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN NZAIRE0001S2
Symbol AIR
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,014 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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UHD)

0.50 AUD (289,595)
0.51 AUD (172,265)
0.50 AUD

0.51 AUD

0.50 AUD

0.50 AUD

0.502364 AUD
889,976
447,092.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NZAIRE0001S2&ID_NOTATION=9392341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5d84d7b5abd580b9698ade236ba6a2532221be03f64932b6656dc969fbaa84f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8405c78929b49fa6&time=1723172745&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eda22ccccea2446dac362e0eaa4b33cd37d0d82d3935d2248f0dca21183ced19&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb550489f051d3e36&time=1723172745&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c50c4f9f4ef674f13001dc611c57b64f3ebc478494acde623f26ce4f5e05f97&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad7b5f0e6bd8a2593&time=1723172745&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f116b016db4fdfd83ed57b2ad42676a5fc6d44390db18173f10625dbe1b3a4a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5cce6fb4ce140bccd&time=1723172745&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aaaf0f9c80b04e8035d32ee547b6f50d7e1a95a0e432bae0d58ba32df928de8e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=375a0cc707e04c20d&time=1723172745&tool=RSC

AIR NEW ZEALAND LTD.

Details

2024/08/07 08:10:05

Price
0.50 AUD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN NZAIRE0001S2
Symbol AIR
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,014 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.50 AUD (289,595)
Ask (Ask size) 0.51 AUD (172,265)
Open 0.50 AUD
High 0.51 AUD
Low 0.50 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.50 AUD
VWAP 0.502364 AUD
Volume (pcs) 889,976
Trading volume 447,092.22
Number of trades 87
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -16.67% -30.56% -42.12%
Perf (abs.) -0.10 -0.22 -0.36
Beta -0.02 0.11 0.14

Volatility 22.77 21.61 29.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AIR NEW ZEALAND LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.30 EUR
08/07

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:53 0.30 EUR
08/07

Munich 2024/ 08:04 0.309 EUR
08/07

Hanover 2024/ 08:01 0.295 EUR
08/07

Hamburg 2024/ 08:01 0.295 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.52 AUD (1,042,269)
0.50 AUD (568,644)
0.51 AUD (686,707)
0.58 AUD (632,400)

0.61 AUD (2024/02/09)

0.47 AUD (2024/05/06)

0.77 AUD (2023/09/05)

0.47 AUD (2024/05/06)

Number of
trades

7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9392341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328292134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=123627531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291647455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244165

AIR NEW ZEALAND LTD.

CESKAS
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Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/05

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

08:08 0.295 EUR 0.00

15:30 0.351 USD 0.00

16:45 0.3015 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.50 AUD  0.45

87
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124599692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4807373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4807373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9643927

AIR NEW ZEALAND LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

L
AIR NEW ZEALAND &~

Contact Details
AIR NEW ZEALAND

Fanshawe Street 185 1010 Auckland
Telefon: +64 93573000
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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